# OP \$40.00 1226

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Chun-Fu Lu	06/09/2008

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Industrial Technology Research Institute	
Street Address:	No. 195, Sec.4, Chung Hsing Rd., Chutung	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	31040	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12267727

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (949)743-8949

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-260-4797

Email: INFOCA@WPAT.COM

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS

Address Line 1: 2030 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1300 Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 19106-026

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Anthony King

Total Attachments: 1

source=25710-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021809 FRAME: 0161

500699484

NO. 027 P ;

18, 301, 2008 15:18 Pol9600(905 25710US

# ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

In considerate receipt of w	ation of the sum of hich is hereby ack	f One Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the nowledged, the undersigned
Inventor( Full Nam	(s) (1) Chun-Fu ne(s) (1)	- Ju fu.
	, assign and transfe	
Assignee Name and	d Address No	dustrial Technology Research Institute  5. 195, Sec. 4, Chung Hsing Rd., Chutung,  sinchu 31040, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(hereinafter which are d	called the Assign	ee) the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements olication for United States Letters Patent entitled
Title of In	nvention: N	OZZLE PLATE OF A SPRAY APPARATUS AND ABRICATION METHOD THEREOF
Which app	lication was	
Complete Including at	b) fil Se my and all United	ecuted by the undersigned on
It is hereby	ler the Internations	s, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.  [uested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters assignee.
undersigned execute all	l will execute all d rightful other pa	on requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the ivisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; pers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall a securing and maintaining proper patent protection.
Date	Signed at	
	On	June 9, 2008
Inventor( Full Sign	• •	Chun-Fu LU Chun - Ju , Ju,

PATENT REEL: 021809 FRAME: 0162